
Cloudcroft Bear Football Schedule
MS/Varsity 2023

Day Date Team Opponent Place Time

Friday 18-Aug Varsity Dexter Away 7:00 PM

Friday Aug. 25 Varsity NMMI Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday Aug. 30 MS HMS Away 4:30 PM

Saturday Sept. 2 Varsity Mescalero Home 1:00 PM

Wednesday Sept. 6 MS HMS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday Sept. 7 Varsity LC Mayfield JV Home 6:00 PM

Thursday Sepy. 14 Varsity Tularosa JV Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday Sept. 20 MS Ruidoso Away 4:00 PM

Saturday Sept. 23 Varsity Pojoque Home 2:00 PM

Wednesday Sept. 27 MS Ruidoso Home 5:30 PM

Thursday Sept. 28 Varity OMHS JV Home 6:00 PM

Friday Oct. 6 Varsity Gallup Hozho Away 7:00 PM

Wednesday Oct. 11 MS HMS Home 4:30 PM

Saturday Oct. 14 Varsity LC Centennial Away 1:00 PM

Dates and times subject to change                                               Revised 6/25/2023Revised 9/12/23




